Adam Rogers
503.684.8421
Adamr@rascpas.com
www.RasGroupllc.com

Hilary Boyd
503.506.8995
Hilary@BeattyBoyd.com
www.BeattyBoyd.com

Dick Uffelman
503.697.9453
dickuffelman214@gmail.com

Caroline Green

he Vienna Bakery 503.610.8196
office@theviennabakery.com
www.theviennabakery.com

Sydney Bright

nsulting 972-674-9216

sydney@brightMindsConsulting.io
www.BrightMindsConsulting.io

Katie Carpenter
503.505.7595
Katie@KLCbiz.com
KLChiz.com

Kirk Gaudill

0 503.244.6404
C 503.686.4208
MetroCarc@gmail.com
www.MetroCarCare.com

— Mechanical Repair

Marcy Johnstone
siness Banking Officer C 503.688.4926
Marcy.Johnstone@USBank.com

www.USBank.com

USINESS BROKER
Transworld Business Advisors

Michael Morrissey

0 503.820.0063

C 503.701.1075
MMorrissey@TWorld.com
www.TWorld.com/PortlandEast

]!

BUSINESS TELECOMMUNICATIONS Josh Wilson

Comcast Business 503.431.0621
Joshua_Wilson3@comcast.com

www.Business.Comcast.com

.r\ CABINETS Dennis Brue
Premier Kitchens and Cabinets 503.810.9945

Dennis@PremierKitchensAndCabinets.com
www.PremierKitchensAndCabinets.com

CARPET CLEANING
Restoration Carpet Cleaning

Ken Allen

503.209.2510
AnglerKen.1961@gmail.com
www.RestorationCarpetClean.com

CHIROPRACTOR
Discover Chiropractic

Dr. Aaron C. Radspinner
503.297.3771
www.DiscoverChiropdx.com

COMPUTER CONSULTANT
Gampfire IT Solutions

Jordan Richardson
503.766.2066
Jordan@Campfire.Solutions
www.Campfire.Solutions

/\ CONCRETE SEALER Michael Coursolle
Gomplete Coatings NW 0 833.356.6741

C 503.317.0538

Mike@CompleteCoatings.net

CompleteCoatingsNW.com

#  CONTRACTOR - Decks Rick Clay
N Cedar Tree Construction 503.317.7706

CTCOregon@gmail.com
www.CTCOregon.com

DRYWALL

/\ Scott Baumer
Patch Master

503.694.9544
SBaumer@PatchMaster.com
www.MetroWest.PatchMaster.com

/\ ELECTRIC Scott Humphrey
Falcon Electric 503.208.4709
CCB# 200111 Office@CallFalcon.com

www.CallFalcon.com

#  EXCAVATION

\ William Butcher
WB Excavation

971.284.560
Will@WBExcavation.net
www.WBExcavation.net

FINANCIAL ADVISORS
The Guidance Group
ChFC, CLU, CLTC

Jim Shorr

0 503.452.091

C 503.481.8211
Jim@TheGuidanceGroup.com

FLOORING & HARD SURFACES

!\ Jennifer Keys
The Floor Store

C 503.849.4102
Jennifer@FloorStorePortland.com
FloorStorePortland.com

GLASS
Tualatin Valley Glass

Matt Post

503.639.4304
sales@tualatinvalleyglass.com
www.TualatinValleyGlass.com

GUTTER & WINDOW CLEANING Stephen McMurrer
Crestview Window & Gutter Cleaning 503.227.5907
Stephen@CrestviewWindowCleaning.com
www.CrestviewWindowCleaning.com

HANDYMAN - Commercial & Rental Dan Nelson
Northwest Handyman Services 503.939.1123
CCB #173091 Dan@NWHandymanServices.com

www.NWHandymanServices.com

HANDYMAN - Residential

/\ Carl Paasche
Handyman Central, LLC

503.703.4443

OR CCB #227502 CarlPaasche1@gmail.com
/\ HARD SCAPES - Qutdoor Living Jonny Braithwaite
J Built Outdoor Living 503.427.8154

CCB# 237833 jonny@JBuiltOutdoorLiving.com

JBuiltOutdoorLiving.com

#  HEATING AND COOLING Nick Miltimore
N\ All Solutions Heating And Cooling 971-255-9808
AllSolutionsPDX@gmail.com

www.AllSolutionsPDX.com

/\ HOME INSPECTION
A2Z Home Inspections Inc.
CCB #62252, OCHI #117

HOME REPAIR - REMODELING
JDP Construction

N

HOME IMPROVEMENT
RJP Construction

A

Aflac

JEWELER
Artisans of

N



